Eight Stack Carbureted Systems
IDA & IDF Weber Carb and IDA
EMPI Configurations Available
Wide Range Of
Stack & Filter
Options
Optional Auxiliary
Vaccum Line &

your way down the list and pick the part number you need from the parts list chart below. And remember, you can always call our toll
free STREET ROD HELP™ line at 1-866-450-8089 for assistance.
How To Order Your Inglese™ EFI Induction System
Choose your “base kit” system determined by what type of  engine you have (will
include manifold & throttle body assembly, complete FAST™ XFI™ kit and
Dual-Sync Distributors)
Choose what size injectors you need based on your targeted horsepower (sold sepa-
rately from the “base kit”)
Choose what size and finish stacks you want (sold separately from the “base kit”)
Choose your fuel pump kit based on your targeted horsepower - you need 60 psi
(sold separately from the “base kit”)
Dual-Sync Distributor
Precision-Flow™ Injectors
Fuel Pump Kit
307500
The FAST™ XFI™ is an electronic fuel injection system with rev-
olutionary features and capabilities in an easy-to-use package.
The system precisely balances fuel and spark, allowing the user
to fine tune like never before. It contains easy-to-navigate soft-
ware that’s completely configurable and allows you to set the
parameters. Professional tuning is required - Inglese™ can recom-
mend a local tuner (includes ECU, harness, sensors & software).
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
Small Block Chevy Base Kit
NG4005 EFI for SBC, IDA, 50mm $2999.95
NG4006 EFI for SBC, IDA, 50mm (w/ XFI™ Kit) $5229.95
Small Block Ford Base Kit
NG4007 EFI for 289-302, IDA, 50mm $2999.95
NG4008 EFI for 289-302, IDA, 50mm (w/ XFI™ Kit) $5229.95
NG4009 EFI for 351W, IDA, 50mm $2999.95
NG4010 EFI for 351W, IDA, 50mm (w/ XFI™ Kit) $5229.95
Precision-Flow™ Fuel Injectors
30397-8 8 Pack 39 lb/hr, Stock LS7 Injectors $344.08
30507-8 8 Pack 50 lb/hr Injectors $495.28
30657-8 8 Pack 65 lb/hr Injectors $495.28
30857-8 8 Pack 85 lb/hr Injectors $495.28
Stacks
NG4015-81 50mm, Brushed Aluminum Finish Stacks - Set of 8 $420.38
NG40 14-81 100mm, Brushed Aluminum Stacks - Set of 8  $530.40
NG4016-81 50mm, Chrome Stacks - Set of 8 $894.56
NG1406-81 100mm, Chrome Stacks  - Set of 8 $1024.00
NG4017-81 Nylon Booties for EFI Velocity Stacks - Set of 8 $80.00
Fuel Pumps
307503 High Flow Fuel Pump Kit – 500 hp $469.75
307502 High Flow Fuel Pump Kit – 600 hp $531.93
307500 High Flow Fuel Pump Kit – 1000 hp $1107.82
Throttle Bodies
NG4000 Throttle Body, IDA, 50mm (Req. 2) $389.00
NG4001 Throttle Body, IDA, 50mm (w/ TPS) (Req. 1) $444.96
NG4004 Throttle Body, IDA, 50mm (w/ Return Spring) (Req. 1) $389.00
Fuel Rails
NG4002 Fuel Rail Kit, SBC, IDA, 50mm $170.00
NG4003 Fuel Rail Kit, 289-302/351W, IDA, 50mm $170.00
1 Also available as single units (-1)
NG1712
• Carb System, TSD, 40mm DCOE, 4BBL Type